FEATURES
NOTES:
PTC-10
(1) "Z" adjustment only available on "H" versions. Rotor "G" only available in purple (shaft/rotor colour "VI").
(2) Terminal styles: "P"  &  "J" are crimped terminals. V=Vertical adjust; H=Horizontal Adjust
000 = CM: SPDT switch 45°
(8) Low Torque:   1 Ncm
No detent option available for low torque models.

Others upon request.
If you wish to use your own custom plastic shaft/knob/actuator please contact Piher for advice about compatible materials.(9)
HOW TO ORDER
Code
H01
H01 H2.5
H05 H5
H02 H2.5P
H10 H5P
V05 V5
V10 V
V11 VP
V13 VJ
L
Rotors
B
G
K
L
M
R
W
X
Y
Z
(See note 1)
PTC-10
Series
PTC-10
(See note 2)
101
Value
A
Taper
A = Lin.
B = Log.
C = Alog.
2020
Tolerance
2020 = + 20%
3030 = + 30%
Mounting
MethodCode
Detents
Magazine
T
PAI
PAM
PAF
P1I
P1F
P02
.
.
.
P16
Torque
� = Standard
L= Low Torque
(See note 8)
Shaft / rotor colour
RO= Red
NE= Black
VE= Green
AM= Yellow
AZ= Blue
MA= Brown
GR= Grey
NA= Orange
Wiper position
PM = 50%
PF  = Final
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS